U T I L I T Y  P R O D U C T S  C A T A L O G
UTILITY PRODUCTS CATALOG
PHONE: 800.888.098542
LSB-B LEVER HOIST
The Coffing LSB is a durable lever hoist suitable for numerous
in-house and field applications. With a lightweight steel housing,
the LSB is the preferred hoist of many utility professionals.

Chain
Minimum
Distance
Between Hooks
(in.)
Handle
Length
(in.)
Average
Handle
Effort
(lbs.)
Net Weight
(lbs.)
(lbs.) (Ton)
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-5 5 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 12
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-10 10 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 14
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-15 15 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 16
1500 3/4 LSB-1500B-20 20 1 11-5/8 9-1/4 46 18
2,000 1 LSB-2000B-5 5 1 12-2/5 9-1/4 57 14
2,000 1 LSB-2000B-10 10 1 12-2/5 9-1/4 57 16
2,000 1 LSB-2000B-15 15 1 12-2/5 9-1/4 57 18
2,000 1 LSB-2000B-20 20 1 12-2/5 9-1/4 57 20
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-5 5 1 13 14-9/16 59 21
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-10 10 1 13 14-9/16 59 24
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-15 15 1 13 14-9/16 59 27
3000 1-1/2 LSB-3000B-20 20 1 13 14-9/16 59 30
6000 3 LSB-6000B-5 5 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 35
6000 3 LSB-6000B-10 10 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 40
6000 3 LSB-6000B-15 15 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 45
6000 3 LSB-6000B-20 20 1 16-5/16 14-9/16 75 50
12000 6 LSB-12000B-5 5 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 67
12000 6 LSB-12000B-10 10 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 77
12000 6 LSB-12000B-15 15 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 88
12000 6 LSB-12000B-20 20 2 22-3/4 14-9/16 76 99
* Standard lifts shown. Other lifts available - consult factory.
CAPACITIES
3/4 to 6 Tons
SPECIFICATIONS